All public education agencies (PEAs) that have served special education students
during the 2013-14 school year are required to submit Annual Special Education
(SPED) Data information to the Arizona Department of Education (ADE).

If your PEA has NO student data that qualifies for inclusion in p
the Annual SPED Data Collection online application, please v =
alert ADE/Exceptional Student Services (ESS) Data ‘
Management in writing.

The Annual SPED Data Collection consists of the Tuesday, 5/6/2014
following sections: Exit, Discipline, Personnel, Wednesday, 5/21/2014

. . Wednesday, 5/7/2014
Teacher Attrition Rate Su_rvey, Preschool Transition, Thursday. 5/22,2014
and Parentally Placed Private School Students.

Training for this mandatory data collection
will be offered via webinars and regional

workshops. Thursday, 5/8/2014

Wednesday, 5/28/2014

Wednesday, 5/14/2014
Thursday, 5/29/2014

Thursday, 5/15/2014
Tuesday, 6/3/2014

Tuesday, 5/20/2014
Wednesday, 6/4/2014

click here.


https://student.gototraining.com/r/8997111593031157760
https://student.gototraining.com/r/4922957018213818624
https://student.gototraining.com/r/4831728339434350592
https://student.gototraining.com/r/7808966133916706560
https://student.gototraining.com/r/560130063571127552
https://student.gototraining.com/r/1938629572755400960
https://student.gototraining.com/r/7079907461329019392
https://student.gototraining.com/r/8728519594062872832
https://student.gototraining.com/r/5151499306140151552
https://student.gototraining.com/r/3765246040956460288
https://student.gototraining.com/r/6177346953390071808
https://student.gototraining.com/r/4560103887396683008
https://www.ade.az.gov/onlineregistration/EventLocationSelection.asp?EventID=3465
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